
Date: 2013-01-25 12:23:18 -0500
Subject: Fwd: Agri-Mark PR person
From: "Miller, Lawrence" <Lawrence.Miller@state.vt.us>
To: "Miller, Elizabeth" <Elizabeth.Miller@state.vt.us>, "Spaulding, Jeb"

<Jeb.Spaulding@state.vt.us>, "Allen, Susan" <Susan.Allen@state.vt.us>, "Bourgeois, Kiersten"
<Kiersten.Bourgeois@state.vt.us>, Chuck Ross <chuck_ross@leahy.senate.gov>, "Obuchowski,
Mike" <Mike.Obuchowski@state.vt.us>, "Berube, Teri" <Teri.Berube@state.vt.us>, "Clasen,
Michael" <Michael.Clasen@state.vt.us>

Agri-Mark just signed P+S on Northern Power. Deal will close after we vacate end of April.

**************************************
Lawrence Miller, Secretary
VT Agency of Commerce and Community Development
(802) 371-9075

-------- Original Message --------
Subject: Fwd: Agri-Mark PR person
From: "MoultonPowden, Pat" <Pat.MoultonPowden@state.vt.us>
To: "Miller, Lawrence" <Lawrence.Miller@state.vt.us>,"Bradley, Jo" <JBradley@telecomvt.org>
CC:

The northern power building in  Waitsfield and Agrimark information is out. I got a call from Valley reporter,
newspaper in Waitsfield.  I talked to Sam, P & S was signed an hour ago. Agrimark is saying they don't want
to do any  press  until the closing.

I'm calling back valley reporter person and telling her to call Agrimarks PR person, contact information
below.

Patricia Moulton Powden
Deputy Secretary
Vermont Agency of Commerce and Community Development
802-828-5200
Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: CVEDCEVP <cvedcevp@sover.net>
Date: January 25, 2013, 12:09:23 PM EST
To: "MoultonPowden, Pat" <Pat.MoultonPowden@state.vt.us>
Subject: Agri-Mark PR person

Hey Pat,

 

                Agri-Mark’s Spokesperson is Doug DiMento 978-687-4936.

DIGGERPRA-ACCD0152
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Sammy

 

 

 

 

Sam Andersen
Executive Director
CVEDC
802-223-4654
 
This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information. It is intended solely
for the use of the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, you are strictly prohibited from
disclosing, copying, distributing or using any of this information. If you received this
communication in error, please contact the sender immediately and destroy the material in its
entirety, whether electronic or hard copy.
cvedcevp@sover.net
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